
50 U.S. Superintendents of Public Education 
# US State Superintendent Telephone # E-Mail Address 

01 Alabama Thomas Bice (334) 242-9700 tbice@alsde.edu 

02 Alaska Mike Hanley (907) 465-2802 mike.hanley@alaska.gov 

03 Arizona Diane Douglas (602) 542-5393 adeinbox@azed.gov 

04 Arkansas Johnny Key (501) 682-4203 Johnny.key@arkansas.gov 

05 California Tom Torlakson (916) 319-0800 Need to Call! 

06 Colorado Elliot Asp (303) 866-6600 asp_e@cde.state.co.us 

07 Connecticut Dianna Wentzel (860) 713-6543 Need to Call! 

08 Delaware Mark Murphy (302) 735-4000 Mark.murphy@doe.k12.de.us 

09 Florida Pam Stewart (850) 245-0505 commissioner@fldoe.org 

10 Georgia Richard Woods (404) 656-2800 askdoe@gadoe.org 

11 Hawaii Kathryn Matayoshi (808) 586-3230 doe_info@hawaiidoe.org 

12 Idaho Sherri Ybarra (208) 332-6800 infosuperintendent@sde.idaho.gov 

13 Illinois Tony Smith (217) 782-4321 statesup@isbe.net 

14 Indiana Glenda Ritz (317) 232-6610 webmaster@doe.in.gov 

15 Iowa Ryan Wise (515) 281-5294 Need to Call! 

16 Kansas Randy Watson (785) 296-3201 rwatson@ksde.org 

17 Kentucky Kevin Brown (502) 564-3141 kevin.brown@education.ky.gov 

18 Louisiana John White (225) 219-0090 louisianabelieves@la.gov 

19 Main Tom Desjardin (207) 624-0023 commish.doe@maine.gov 

20 Maryland Jack Smith (410) 767-0100 Need to Call! 

21 Massachusetts Mitchell Chester (781) 338-3000 Need to Call! 

22 Michigan Brian Whiston (517) 373-3324 Need to Call! 

23 Minnesota Brenda Cassellius (651) 582-8200 mde.commissioner@state.mn.us 

24 Mississippi Dr. Carey wright (601) 359-3513 Need to Call! 

25 Missouri Dr. Margie Vandeven (573) 751-4212 communications@dese.mo.gov 

26 Montana Denise Juneau (406) 444-3095 Need to Call! 

27 Nebraska Matthew Blomstedt (402) 471-2295 Need to Call! 

28 Nevada Steve Canavero (775) 687-9200 ndeinfo@doe.nv.gov 

29 New Hampshire Dr. Virginia Barry (603) 271-3144 Virginia.barry@doe.nh.gov 

30 New Jersy David Hespe (609) 292-4450 Need to Call! 

31 New Mexico Dr. Hanna Skandera (505) 827-5800 Join.ped@state.nm.us 

32 New York Dr. John King (518) 474-5844 Need to Call! 

33 North Carolina Dr. June Atkinson (919) 807-3430 Need to Call! 

34 North Dakota Kirsten Baesler (701) 328-2260 kbaesler@nd.gov 

35 Ohio Dr. Richard Ross (877) 644-6338 superintendent@education.ohio.gov 

36 Oklahoma Joy Hofmeister (405) 521-3301 sdeservicedesk@sde.ok.gov 

37 Oregon Dr. Salam Noor (503) 947-5600 Need to Call! 

38 Pennsylvania Pedro Rivera (717) 783-6788 Need to Call! 

39 Rhode Island Dr. Ken Wagner (401) 222-4600 Need to Call! 

40 South Carolina Molly Mitchel (803) 734-8815 scsupted@ed.sc.gov 

41 South Dakota Dr. Melody Schopp (605) 773-3134 Need to Call! 

42 Tennessee Candice McQueen (615) 741-5158 janice.mann@tn.gov  

43 Texas Michael Williams (512) 463-9734 Need to Call! 

44 Utah Brad Smith  (801) 538-7500 brad.smith@schools.utah.gov  

45 Vermont Rebecca Holcombe (802) 479-1030 aoe.edinfo@vermont.gov 

46 Virginia Dr. Steven Staples (804) 225-2023 steven.staples@doe.gov 

47 Washington Randy Dorn (360) 725-6000 randy.dorn@k12.wa.us 

48 Washington DC Hanseul Kang (202) 727-6436 hanseul.kang@dc.gov 

49 West VIrginia Michael Martirano (304) 558-2681 superintendent@wvde.state.wv.us 

50 Wisconsin Tony Evers (608) 266-3390 distatessuperiontendent@dpi.gov 

51 Wyomong Jillian Balow (307) 777-7673 wdewebsite@wyo.gov 


